25BARTEC03-0330-0969-05/2019-EHT-423279/1
Self-regulating heating cable HSB+
•	 Can be cut to length at random
	 thanks to its parallel current
	 supply
•	 Corrosion-proof and resistant
	 to chemical attack thanks
	 to its outer high temperature

-40 °C 172 m 122 m 100 m 60 m
These circuit lengths may be exceeded dependat on specific design parameters.
Ordering information
HSB+ parallel heating tape Typ Heating output Order no.
AC 230 V, self-limiting, steam purging possible
	explosion protected
	 media protected
5HSB+2-CT 15 W/m 07-584B-715F
10HSB+2-CT 30 W/m 07-584B-730F
15HSB+2-CT 45 W/m 07-584B-745F
20HSB+2-CT 60 W/m 07-584B-760F
Technical data subject to change without notice.